[FRESH PERMIT] . : _
Date of Approval : 04-Mar-2023 Cﬁa@ - 139 T gé/a@ ] 3

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.St.S.
T [See Rule 73 (7)(i)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART-A
1. Permit No BR2023-SC-0757A
2. Name Of The Permit Holder SATYENDRA KUMAR

3. Name of Father/Husband

4. Address

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle
(i) Make/Model

(iii) Chassis Number
(iv) Engine Number

SATTAN RAY
JALALPUR JALALPUR ANRUDH , Bihar Vaishali-844121

LTRA STARBUS41 497CR 10.2B/52

(vii) Service

{vii) Name of FIN COLTD

Route
Length
{In KM)
1AH, JAGD!SHPUR PAHARPUR, ARERAJ,KHJURI
, R,SARAIYA LALG 210

occasions.. et =3
12. Maxmmmardm—x_r =i To: Sk
13. Maximum and mirem =i of ==t - : 3
14. The Stage Camzgs == = 5= 356 S camacs z d subject 1o the conditions herein under
specified... . S8

15. Theresemasmem—e. = Seoas
Permit No.

2as and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S .

L\

State{Red! Authority,
MUZAFFARPUR RTA Bihar

ule wa'z;



TERMS AND CONDITIONS -
———AND ConDiTioNS

PERMIT NO, BR2023-SC-075?A VEHICLE NoO. BRO6PE4101

hicle shaly follow the directions notified under Moter Vehigle Driving
Regulation, 2017

(20) This permit is subject to the conditions faid down in Section 84
Rules ~

(21) This Permit is afsp Subject tg condition that:~

(21) (i)The approved fare-taple and time-table of the routes sha be exhibited in the vehicles ang an
halts spacifiag in the application for permit,

of the Act, ang in Sub-rule(1) of ryje 7€ the Bihar Motor Vehigles

the Parking Place/stands and

housing, maintenance and repairs of the vehicles, ang for

(21) i) The ecords and retums shall be Submitted tgo be the Transport Authority ag specified by jt
(22) This Pemit is furthe- Subject to other conditions attached to the permit

(23) The Statas 0 Ot Authority may, after giving notice of net less than one month.(i) Vary the conditions of the permit. (ii)
Attach to the permit fi 3

(24) The Permit i

-
oo

Motor Vehicle Tax o

i the handicap bersons. It will b mentioned near the reserve
nce of the handicap Persons.

7= vehicles, if such incigent is reported by the yics— or
'€ nearest Police Station | Mmediately. I it is noi dose




7S - 159 /%?ﬂ'f ob) 231

e
PERMIT NO. BR2023-SC-0757A VEHICLE NO. BRO6PE4101

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Route Code Stoppage Journey Day Ar(:‘:_::ﬁ:;‘e | T i;:p(::::m) Halt
2910 NAWALPUR 1 00:00:00 06:58:00 ' true
2910 BETTIAH 1 07:39:00 07:40:00 true
2910 JAGDISHPUR 1 08:00:00 08:01:00 true
2910 PAHARPUR 1 08:17:00 08:21:00 true
2910 ARERAJ 1 08:40:00 08:43:00 true
2910 KHJURIYA 1 09:33:00 09:38:00 true
2910 KESARIYA 1 09:58:00 10:02:00 true
2910 DEVARIYA 1 10:48:00 : 10:51:00 true
2810 MANIKPUR 1 11:25:00 11:26:00 true
2910 SARAIYA 1 11:28:00 11:34:00 true
2910 LALGANJ 1 12:10:00 : 12:11:00 true
2910 HAJIPUR 1 12:41:00 12:42:00 true
2910 PATNA 1 13:13:00 16:12:00 true
2910 HAJIPUR 1 16:43:00 16:45:00 true
2910 LALGANJ 1 17:43:00 17:44:00 true
2910 SARAIYA 1 18:10:00 18:11:00 true
2910 MANIKPUR 1 18:16:00 18:17:00 true
2910 DEVARIYA 1 18:40:00 18:41:00 true
2910 KESARIYA 1 19:50:00 19:51:00 true
2810 KHJURIYA 1 20:05:00 20:07:00 true
23810 ARERAJ 1 20:47:00 20:48:00 true
2810 PAHARPUR 1 21:05:00 21:06:00 true
2910 JAGDISHPUR 1 21:17:00 21:18:00 true
2910 BETTIAH 1 21:33:00 21:34:00 true
2910 NAWALPUR 1 22:17:00 00:00:00 true

t
Siate!RegiBr?q \Tran p:?l-\uthorily.

ar
n-ﬂlﬂ-"“-_-"

w368

Date: 04-Mar-2023




